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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bailey Cahill101
Accel

9.350 9.275 8.9008.550 36.075
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Rose Williams114
West Valley

9.300 8.575 8.6759.100 35.650
2 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Jessica Xu104
American

8.750 9.050 8.5508.550 34.900
5 4 2T 4 3 

3 

Amanda Chappelle102
Accel

8.600 9.300 8.6258.350 34.875
6T 1 4 3 4 

4 

Nicole Welsh113
West Valley

8.900 9.125 8.4257.950 34.400
3T 3 10T 5 5 

5 

Malia Leung109
Peninsula

8.000 8.575 8.2507.850 32.675
14T 6T 12 6 6 

6 

Luna Goldschmidt105
Golden Bear

8.250 8.300 8.1007.950 32.600
11T 8 10T 7T 7 

7 

Katy Cerrito110
West Valley

8.600 8.250 7.5008.200 32.550
6T 9 7 14 8T

8T

Reese Larson168
Gymnastics Zone

8.350 7.800 8.1008.300 32.550
9 14 5 7T 8T

8T

Jana Woo115
West Valley

8.050 7.950 8.0008.250 32.250
13 11 6 10 10 

10 

Grace Samra103
American

8.300 8.150 7.4258.000 31.875
10 10 8T 15 11 

11 

Mabelle Joudieh108
Peninsula

8.550 7.850 7.5507.800 31.750
8 12T 13 13 12 

12 

Madeline Boyle107
Peninsula

8.250 7.850 7.8257.300 31.225
11T 12T 14 11 13 

13 

Talia Levi106
Golden Bear

7.250 8.600 8.0507.200 31.100
16 5 15 9 14 

14 

Isabella Cirina111
West Valley

8.900 7.500 6.6508.000 31.050
3T 15 8T 16 15 

15 

Maya Kurzymski112
West Valley

8.000 6.975 7.6007.050 29.625
14T 16 16 12 16 

16 
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